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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  11   Women 1500 Meter Run
SATURDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

UnassignedLillian Atchley W93   1 5
UnassignedEleanor Pendergraft W87   2 110
UnassignedMargie Stoll W81   3 139
UnassignedJoyce Ingram W79   4 69
UnassignedSara Dutton W75   5 38
UnassignedLana Butler W75   6 15
UnassignedJanet Jernigan W78   7 73
UnassignedJudy Melton W74   8 94

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
UnassignedVickie Spickard W65   1 137
UnassignedSusan Lambreth W63   2 82
UnassignedSusan Rollins W64   3 123
UnassignedEugenie Candon W63   4 19
UnassignedTeresa Beals W59   5 7
UnassignedRoberta Hauck W56   6 56
UnassignedJulie Moul W55   7 101
UnassignedSandra Vance W58   8 149
UnassignedErika Stevens W54   9 138
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  12   Men 1500 Meter Run
SATURDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

UnassignedTed Wilson M86   1 166
UnassignedCharles Imboden M81   2 67
UnassignedJohn Disterdick M80   3 36
UnassignedSammy Horton M81   4 63
UnassignedZane Cantrell M82   5 20
UnassignedSubir Banerji M83   6 6
UnassignedCharles Hatch M79   7 55
UnassignedLarry Casselman M76   8 24
UnassignedRonald Ruffin M75   9 124
UnassignedRobert Wilson M77   10 164
UnassignedGrady Cash M75   11 23
UnassignedOctave Pierret M70   12 114
UnassignedRobert De Young M70   13 34
UnassignedThomas Dutton M71   14 39
UnassignedRon Korzeniewski M70   15 80

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
UnassignedDan Smithhisler M66   1 134
UnassignedLee Piccirillo M66   2 112
UnassignedMelville Harris M66   3 53
UnassignedBob Buchholz M66   4 14
UnassignedErnie Brooks M68   5 12
UnassignedJames Rainey M68   6 118
UnassignedMark Carver M62   7 22
UnassignedJames Blaney M64   8 10
UnassignedDale Edwards M64   9 41
UnassignedTimothy O'Leary M60   10 104
UnassignedDan Norem M63   11 102
UnassignedJohn Shearer M63   12 128
UnassignedCL Graham M51   13 49
UnassignedBill Crutchfield M55   14 28
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash
SATURDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

UnassignedLillian Atchley W93   1 5
UnassignedJoyce Manis W85   2 90
UnassignedEleanor Pendergraft W87   3 110
UnassignedMargie Stoll W81   4 139
UnassignedEvelyn Meredith W80   5 96

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedJanet Jernigan W78   1 73
UnassignedLana Butler W75   2 15
UnassignedJoyce Ingram W79   3 69
UnassignedSara Dutton W75   4 38
UnassignedAdele Meyer W73   5 98
UnassignedJudy Melton W74   6 94

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedLinda Porterfield W68   1 116
UnassignedDini Malone W67   2 88
UnassignedSusan Rollins W64   3 123
UnassignedSusan Lambreth W63   4 82
UnassignedLeslie Grissim W61   5 51

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedAmy Brown W52   1 13
UnassignedErika Stevens W54   2 138
UnassignedSandra Vance W58   3 149
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash
SATURDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  7   Timed Finals

UnassignedBoone Sumantri M95   1 141
UnassignedGeorge Spero M91   2 136
UnassignedR.G. Wolf M94   3 167
UnassignedTed Wilson M86   4 166
UnassignedCharles Lanza M86   5 83

Section   2 of  7   Timed Finals
UnassignedZane Cantrell M82   1 20
UnassignedCharles Imboden M81   2 67
UnassignedJohn Disterdick M80   3 36
UnassignedSubir Banerji M83   4 6

Section   3 of  7   Timed Finals
UnassignedCurtis Kinsman M76   1 77
UnassignedMelvin Malone M77   2 89
UnassignedGrady Cash M75   3 23
UnassignedCharles Hatch M79   4 55
UnassignedFrank Calderala M75   5 17
UnassignedRobert Wilson M77   6 164

Section   4 of  7   Timed Finals
UnassignedRichard Westbrook M70   1 159
UnassignedDavid Craig M71   2 27
UnassignedTerry Morrison M71   3 100
UnassignedDwight James M72   4 72
UnassignedHoward Clark M72   5 25
UnassignedRobert De Young M70   6 34

Section   5 of  7   Timed Finals
UnassignedJames Rainey M68   1 118
UnassignedGary Singleton M69   2 130
UnassignedMark Hays M68   3 57
UnassignedRichard Greene M66   4 50
UnassignedPeter Violassi M66   5 151
UnassignedMark Kearns M65   6 74

Section   6 of  7   Timed Finals
UnassignedWilliam Leppert M64   1 84
UnassignedRandy Dover M60   2 37
UnassignedMark Carver M62   3 22
UnassignedOrlando Tolliver M61   4 146

Section   7 of  7   Timed Finals
UnassignedRon Walker M58   1 153
UnassignedEvan Ling M58   2 86
UnassignedJo-David Keith M58   3 75
UnassignedMickey Hutson M59   4 66
UnassignedDewayne Atchley M56   5 4
UnassignedRoy Wilson M58   6 165
UnassignedCL Graham M51   7 49
UnassignedRobert Hall M54   8 52
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  3   Women 100 Meter Dash
SATURDAY EVENING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals

UnassignedNaiad Kuhlman W93   1 81
UnassignedLillian Atchley W93   2 5
UnassignedEleanor Pendergraft W87   4 110
UnassignedJoyce Manis W85   5 90
UnassignedEvelyn Meredith W80   6 96

Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals
UnassignedPatricia Evans W76   1 43
UnassignedSara Dutton W75   2 38
UnassignedJoyce Ingram W79   3 69
UnassignedCarol Hicks W78   4 60
UnassignedLana Butler W75   5 15
UnassignedCarol Stricklin W78   6 140
UnassignedCynthia Peckham W75   7 109
UnassignedAdele Meyer W73   8 98

Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals
UnassignedKaren Wheatley W65   3 160
UnassignedDonna Gay W66   4 46
UnassignedDonna Pierce W65   5 113
UnassignedMary Kinsman W66   6 78

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals
UnassignedCheryl O'Bannon W64   2 103
UnassignedCathy Bean W64   3 8
UnassignedSusan Lambreth W63   4 82
UnassignedSabrina Easley W63   5 40
UnassignedSusan Rollins W64   6 123

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals
UnassignedLisa Anderson-Houston W59   1 3
UnassignedNeringa Jakstiene W59   2 71
UnassignedSandra Vance W58   3 149
UnassignedAnita Slaughter W51   5 132
UnassignedErika Stevens W54   6 138
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  4   Men 100 Meter Dash
SATURDAY EVENING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  11   Timed Finals

UnassignedR.G. Wolf M94   1 167
UnassignedGeorge Spero M91   2 136
UnassignedCharles Lanza M86   3 83
UnassignedDonald Deaton M88   4 35
UnassignedRobert Southerlan M84   5 135
UnassignedDon Meredith M81   6 95
UnassignedEd Campbell M80   7 18
UnassignedSubir Banerji M83   8 6

Section   2 of  11   Timed Finals
UnassignedJames Cunliffe M79   1 30
UnassignedTom Hughes M77   2 65
UnassignedCharles Hatch M79   3 55
UnassignedGrady Cash M75   4 23
UnassignedLarry Casselman M76   5 24
UnassignedFrank Calderala M75   6 17
UnassignedR. Dean Tutor M78   7 148
UnassignedRobert Wilson M77   8 164

Section   3 of  11   Timed Finals
UnassignedDavid Hazelwood M74   3 58
UnassignedArmando Morrell M74   4 99
UnassignedJoe Ahearn M74   5 1

Section   4 of  11   Timed Finals
UnassignedRick Ring M72   1 120
UnassignedLouis Police M70   2 115
UnassignedRichard Westbrook M70   3 159
UnassignedDwight James M72   4 72
UnassignedDavid Craig M71   5 27
UnassignedJames Wilhelm M74   6 163
UnassignedTerry Morrison M71   7 100
UnassignedRobert De Young M70   8 34

Section   5 of  11   Timed Finals
UnassignedKenton Holloway M67   4 62
UnassignedJames Rainey M68   5 118
UnassignedJeff Metzinger M69   6 97

Section   6 of  11   Timed Finals
UnassignedPeter Violassi M66   1 151
UnassignedDavid Higdon M65   2 61
UnassignedGary Singleton M69   3 130
UnassignedThomas Allingham M68   4 2
UnassignedRick Bean M65   5 9
UnassignedLarry Carpenter M67   6 21
UnassignedMark Kearns M65   7 74
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Section   7 of  11   Timed Finals...(Event  4   Men 100 Meter Dash)
UnassignedThomas Tinnel M63   3 145
UnassignedOrlando Tolliver M61   4 146
UnassignedJohn Shearer M63   5 128
UnassignedRobert Whittington M62   6 162

Section   8 of  11   Timed Finals
UnassignedReginald Tooley M64   1 147
UnassignedTerry McIntosh M64   2 93
UnassignedLouis Davis M60   3 33
UnassignedRandy Dover M60   4 37
UnassignedBob VanFleteren M62   5 150
UnassignedPj Heimermann M63   6 59
UnassignedLarry Mcintosh M64   7 92
UnassignedGregory White M62   8 161

Section   9 of  11   Timed Finals
UnassignedRoy Wilson M58   3 165
UnassignedSteven Schumacher M59   4 126
UnassignedRob Walters M58   5 154

Section   10 of  11   Timed Finals
UnassignedKraig Coates M59   1 26
UnassignedRon Walker M58   2 153
UnassignedRob Walker M55   3 152
UnassignedDavid Rogers M55   4 121
UnassignedTodd Weddle M56   5 156
UnassignedMickey Hutson M59   6 66
UnassignedDewayne Atchley M56   7 4

Section   11 of  11   Timed Finals
UnassignedRichard Primm M51   3 117
UnassignedDonald Glenn M52   4 47
UnassignedRobert Hall M54   5 52
UnassignedRodney Ruth M52   6 125
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  1   Women 50 Meter Dash
SUNDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

UnassignedNaiad Kuhlman W93   1 81
UnassignedLillian Atchley W93   2 5
UnassignedEleanor Pendergraft W87   3 110
UnassignedJoyce Manis W85   4 90
UnassignedEvelyn Meredith W80   5 96

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedCarol Stricklin W78   1 140
UnassignedSara Dutton W75   2 38
UnassignedJoyce Ingram W79   3 69
UnassignedCarol Hicks W78   4 60
UnassignedLana Butler W75   5 15
UnassignedPatricia Evans W76   6 43
UnassignedCynthia Peckham W75   7 109

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedKaren Wheatley W65   1 160
UnassignedDonna Gay W66   2 46
UnassignedDonna Pierce W65   3 113
UnassignedMary Kinsman W66   4 78
UnassignedSusan Rollins W64   5 123
UnassignedSabrina Easley W63   6 40
UnassignedSusan Lambreth W63   7 82
UnassignedCheryl O'Bannon W64   8 103

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedSandra Vance W58   1 149
UnassignedNeringa Jakstiene W59   2 71
UnassignedJessie Harvey W55   3 54
UnassignedLisa Anderson-Houston W59   4 3
UnassignedAnita Slaughter W51   5 132
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  2   Men 50 Meter Dash
SUNDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  12   Timed Finals

UnassignedGeorge Spero M91   1 136
UnassignedR.G. Wolf M94   2 167
UnassignedCharles Lanza M86   4 83
UnassignedDonald Deaton M88   5 35

Section   2 of  12   Timed Finals
UnassignedRobert Southerlan M84   3 135
UnassignedEd Campbell M80   4 18
UnassignedDon Meredith M81   5 95
UnassignedSubir Banerji M83   6 6

Section   3 of  12   Timed Finals
UnassignedR. Dean Tutor M78   2 148
UnassignedRichard Petz M79   3 111
UnassignedGrady Cash M75   4 23
UnassignedCharles Hatch M79   5 55
UnassignedFrank Calderala M75   6 17
UnassignedRobert Wilson M77   7 164

Section   4 of  12   Timed Finals
UnassignedArmando Morrell M74   2 99
UnassignedDavid Hazelwood M74   3 58
UnassignedRon Korzeniewski M70   4 80
UnassignedThomas Dutton M71   5 39
UnassignedTerry Morrison M71   6 100

Section   5 of  12   Timed Finals
UnassignedRobert De Young M70   1 34
UnassignedRick Ring M72   2 120
UnassignedLouis Police M70   3 115
UnassignedDavid Craig M71   4 27
UnassignedDwight James M72   5 72
UnassignedRichard Westbrook M70   6 159
UnassignedJames Wilhelm M74   7 163
UnassignedJoe Ahearn M74   8 1

Section   6 of  12   Timed Finals
UnassignedJames Rainey M68   4 118
UnassignedJeff Metzinger M69   5 97
UnassignedPeter Violassi M66   6 151

Section   7 of  12   Timed Finals
UnassignedDavid Higdon M65   1 61
UnassignedLarry Carpenter M67   2 21
UnassignedGary Singleton M69   3 130
UnassignedRick Bean M65   4 9
UnassignedGary Klein M68   5 79
UnassignedThomas Allingham M68   6 2
UnassignedDanny Cullop M67   7 29
UnassignedKenton Holloway M67   8 62
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Section   8 of  12   Timed Finals...(Event  2   Men 50 Meter Dash)
UnassignedJohn Shearer M63   1 128
UnassignedRobert Whittington M62   2 162
UnassignedThomas Tinnel M63   3 145
UnassignedBrian Lintz M60   4 87
UnassignedRandy Welch M64   5 157
UnassignedOrlando Tolliver M61   6 146
UnassignedPj Heimermann M63   7 59

Section   9 of  12   Timed Finals
UnassignedGregory White M62   1 161
UnassignedReginald Tooley M64   2 147
UnassignedLouis Davis M60   3 33
UnassignedDuane Daugherty M62   4 32
UnassignedRandy Dover M60   5 37
UnassignedBob VanFleteren M62   6 150
UnassignedTerry McIntosh M64   7 93
UnassignedLarry Mcintosh M64   8 92

Section   10 of  12   Timed Finals
UnassignedRob Walters M58   4 154
UnassignedRoy Wilson M58   5 165
UnassignedSteven Schumacher M59   6 126

Section   11 of  12   Timed Finals
UnassignedDewayne Atchley M56   1 4
UnassignedRon Walker M58   2 153
UnassignedRob Walker M55   3 152
UnassignedDarrell Teubner M55   4 144
UnassignedMark Howell M57   5 64
UnassignedMickey Hutson M59   6 66
UnassignedKraig Coates M59   7 26
UnassignedDavid Rogers M55   8 121

Section   12 of  12   Timed Finals
UnassignedRichard Primm M51   4 117
UnassignedRobert Hall M54   5 52
UnassignedDonald Glenn M52   6 47
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  9   Women 800 Meter Run
SUNDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

UnassignedLillian Atchley W93   1 5
UnassignedEleanor Pendergraft W87   2 110
UnassignedMargie Stoll W81   3 139
UnassignedEvelyn Meredith W80   4 96
UnassignedJoyce Ingram W79   5 69
UnassignedJanet Jernigan W78   6 73
UnassignedLana Butler W75   7 15
UnassignedSara Dutton W75   8 38

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
UnassignedDini Malone W67   1 88
UnassignedVickie Spickard W65   2 137
UnassignedSusan Lambreth W63   3 82
UnassignedEugenie Candon W63   4 19
UnassignedSusan Rollins W64   5 123
UnassignedJulie Moul W55   6 101
UnassignedSandra Vance W58   7 149
UnassignedErika Stevens W54   8 138
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  10   Men 800 Meter Run
SUNDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

UnassignedBoone Sumantri M95   1 141
UnassignedTed Wilson M86   2 166
UnassignedSubir Banerji M83   3 6
UnassignedCharles Imboden M81   4 67
UnassignedSammy Horton M81   5 63
UnassignedJohn Disterdick M80   6 36
UnassignedZane Cantrell M82   7 20

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedGrady Cash M75   1 23
UnassignedCharles Hatch M79   2 55
UnassignedRonald Ruffin M75   3 124
UnassignedMelvin Malone M77   4 89
UnassignedRobert Wilson M77   5 164
UnassignedDwight James M72   6 72
UnassignedHoward Clark M72   7 25
UnassignedThomas Slagle M70   8 131
UnassignedOctave Pierret M70   9 114
UnassignedRobert De Young M70   10 34
UnassignedThomas Dutton M71   11 39

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedDan Smithhisler M66   1 134
UnassignedRichard Greene M66   2 50
UnassignedTom Gosser M67   3 48
UnassignedMark Hays M68   4 57
UnassignedJames Rainey M68   5 118
UnassignedBob Buchholz M66   6 14
UnassignedErnie Brooks M68   7 12
UnassignedPeter Violassi M66   8 151

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedMark Carver M62   1 22
UnassignedJames Blaney M64   2 10
UnassignedDale Edwards M64   3 41
UnassignedDan Norem M63   4 102
UnassignedJohn Shearer M63   5 128
UnassignedEvan Ling M58   6 86
UnassignedMickey Hutson M59   7 66
UnassignedP Mark Taylor M55   8 143
UnassignedRoy Wilson M58   9 165
UnassignedCL Graham M51   10 49
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  13   Women 1500 Meter Race Walk
SUNDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

UnassignedLillian Atchley W93   1 5
UnassignedJosefina Sherman W76   2 129
UnassignedCarol Rolfes W75   3 122
UnassignedDonna Gay W66   4 46
UnassignedSabrina Easley W63   5 40
UnassignedTeresa Beals W59   6 7
UnassignedSandra Vance W58   7 149
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  14   Men 1500 Meter Race Walk
SUNDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

UnassignedR.G. Wolf M94   1 167
UnassignedCharles Britt M86   2 11
UnassignedSammy Horton M81   3 63
UnassignedJohn Liebhart M77   4 85
UnassignedPhilip Wells M75   5 158
UnassignedFrank Calderala M75   6 17
UnassignedKurt Kemper M74   7 76
UnassignedRobert De Young M70   8 34
UnassignedJames Rainey M68   9 118
UnassignedPeter Violassi M66   10 151
UnassignedMelville Harris M66   11 53
UnassignedGreg Taylor M64   12 142
UnassignedPj Heimermann M63   13 59
UnassignedRobert Whittington M62   14 162
UnassignedJo-David Keith M58   15 75
UnassignedDewayne Atchley M56   16 4
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  5   Women 200 Meter Dash
SUNDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

UnassignedNaiad Kuhlman W93   1 81
UnassignedLillian Atchley W93   2 5
UnassignedJoyce Manis W85   3 90
UnassignedEleanor Pendergraft W87   4 110
UnassignedEvelyn Meredith W80   5 96
UnassignedMargie Stoll W81   6 139

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedCarol Stricklin W78   1 140
UnassignedJoyce Ingram W79   2 69
UnassignedCarol Hicks W78   3 60
UnassignedLana Butler W75   4 15
UnassignedSara Dutton W75   5 38

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedLinda Porterfield W68   1 116
UnassignedDonna Gay W66   2 46
UnassignedSabrina Easley W63   3 40
UnassignedSusan Lambreth W63   4 82
UnassignedSusan Rollins W64   5 123

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
UnassignedLisa Anderson-Houston W59   1 3
UnassignedNeringa Jakstiene W59   2 71
UnassignedSandra Vance W58   3 149
UnassignedAmy Brown W52   4 13
UnassignedErika Stevens W54   5 138
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Event  6   Men 200 Meter Dash
SUNDAY MORNING

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  10   Timed Finals

UnassignedGeorge Spero M91   1 136
UnassignedR.G. Wolf M94   2 167
UnassignedDonald Deaton M88   3 35
UnassignedTed Wilson M86   4 166
UnassignedCharles Lanza M86   5 83

Section   2 of  10   Timed Finals
UnassignedSubir Banerji M83   1 6
UnassignedDon Meredith M81   2 95
UnassignedJohn Disterdick M80   3 36
UnassignedRobert Southerlan M84   4 135

Section   3 of  10   Timed Finals
UnassignedFrank Calderala M75   1 17
UnassignedGrady Cash M75   2 23
UnassignedCharles Hatch M79   3 55
UnassignedRobert Wilson M77   4 164
UnassignedDavid Hazelwood M74   6 58
UnassignedArmando Morrell M74   7 99
UnassignedTerry Morrison M71   8 100

Section   4 of  10   Timed Finals
UnassignedRobert De Young M70   1 34
UnassignedThomas Slagle M70   2 131
UnassignedRick Ring M72   3 120
UnassignedDavid Craig M71   4 27
UnassignedDwight James M72   5 72
UnassignedRichard Westbrook M70   6 159
UnassignedJames Wilhelm M74   7 163

Section   5 of  10   Timed Finals
UnassignedRichard Shear M67   1 127
UnassignedRichard Greene M66   2 50
UnassignedGary Singleton M69   3 130
UnassignedThomas Allingham M68   4 2
UnassignedLarry Carpenter M67   5 21
UnassignedDavid Higdon M65   6 61
UnassignedTom Gosser M67   7 48
UnassignedJames Rainey M68   8 118

Section   6 of  10   Timed Finals
UnassignedThomas Tinnel M63   1 145
UnassignedOrlando Tolliver M61   2 146

Section   7 of  10   Timed Finals
UnassignedReginald Tooley M64   1 147
UnassignedPj Heimermann M63   2 59
UnassignedBob VanFleteren M62   3 150
UnassignedDuane Daugherty M62   4 32
UnassignedRandy Dover M60   5 37
UnassignedLouis Davis M60   6 33
UnassignedLarry Mcintosh M64   7 92
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Tennessee Senior Olympics
Track & Field State Finals

Franklin TN  - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022
Meet Program - Event Order

Section   8 of  10   Timed Finals...(Event  6   Men 200 Meter Dash)
UnassignedRoy Wilson M58   3 165
UnassignedKraig Coates M59   4 26
UnassignedDewayne Atchley M56   5 4

Section   9 of  10   Timed Finals
UnassignedRon Walker M58   1 153
UnassignedEvan Ling M58   2 86
UnassignedJo-David Keith M58   3 75
UnassignedTodd Weddle M56   4 156
UnassignedMickey Hutson M59   5 66
UnassignedRob Walker M55   6 152

Section   10 of  10   Timed Finals
UnassignedRichard Primm M51   2 117
UnassignedRodney Ruth M52   3 125
UnassignedDonald Glenn M52   4 47
UnassignedCL Graham M51   5 49
UnassignedRobert Hall M54   6 52


